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Songfest Email Address Songfest Website 

songfest@pepperdine.edu pepperdinesongfest.com 
 
 

Songfest Staff 

Director/Exec. Producer: Sam Parmelee sam.parmelee@pepperdine.edu (310) 621-7267 
off-campus* 

Musical Director: Chris Stivers chris.stivers@pepperdine.edu (310) 506-4137 

Associate Producer: Danielle Minke danielle.minke@pepperdine.edu (310) 506-6729 

Assistant Director: Katie McNayr katie.mcnary@gmail.com (310) 488-0433 

Technical Production 
Manager: Dani Lobello danielle.lobello@pepperdine.edu (310) 506-4752 

Production Manager: TBA tba tba 

*Sam is normally off-campus, so if you have an urgent question or need which requires rapid on-campus 
response, please contact the Associate Producer or one of the Songfest Production Assistants. 

 
 
 

Student Staff 
Production Assistant: Caroline King caroline.king@pepperdine.edu (408) 621-2461 

Production Assistant: Victoria Levinsohn victoria.levinsohn@pepperdine.edu (517) 974-3737 

Production Assistant: Scottie Sandlin scottie.sandlin@pepperdine.edu (706) 934-0969 

 
 
 

Other Contact Info 
Tickets: Smothers Theatre Box Office (arts.pepperdine.edu/tickets) (310) 506-4522 

Facebook: facebook.com/PepperdineSongfest -- 

Instagram @pepperdinesongfest  

 


